Printing time:10:07
TUESDAY, 09.09.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
14:00112208 ENGD |BRENT.M21 WIGAN M21 1.45]4.50|540)11.95|7.25 3.2011.25]1.70 1.40 147
14:0012695/ptm23 |S.CL.M23 TORR.M23 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.80/3.70]9.00|7.25|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.804.70 | 3.80|2.10 | 7.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.20
14:00| 6048 | QEP21 |GIBR.M21 CZECH M21 40.015.0|1.01 4.7011.15|1.40
14:30112699|ELLEA |POLAN.M20 PORTU.M20 3.50|3.45/1.985.40/3.10/9.00 | 5.602.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.80|4.10|2.15/8.00|1.72 | 5.20| 1.58 | 1.85]2.30 | 1.80
14:45| 6603 |INTFR |[NEPAL BANGLAD. 2.70/2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.001.37|2.85|5.60|3.80]|5.403.80|2.40|8.50]2.40|9.00]2.20|3.003.30 | 3.30
15:00112030[ENGD |COLCH.M21 FLEET.M21 2.15|3.70|2.80(3.30 | 4.40 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.371.60
15:00112031ENGD |CHARL.M21 CREWE M21 1.1717.25/10.5]11.37 | 14.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.55|1.80
15:15/ 6604 |INTFR |SRI LANKA MALDIVES 2.45|3.302.90|4.00/4.90]8.00(9.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.10 | 3.35|2.05|7.25]2.10 | 8.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.50
15:30112024|[ENGD |MILLW.M21 HUDD.M21 1.4314.50|5.70)1.92 | 7.50 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.42/1.62
16:00112032[ENGD |BR.C.M21 BARNS.M21 1.85]3.90|3.25]2.65 | 4.90 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35|1.55
16:00| 6058 |QEP21 ARMEN.M21 POLAN.M21 10.05.501.25]18.01.72150.0{2.25]2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|15.0| 14.013.60 |17.0]1.38 | 3.05|2.20 | 2.45|5.40 | 1.37
16:00) 6846 |\WCQA | TANZANIA NIGER 1.80]3.40/4.90)2.90|8.505.70 | 17.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.603.70 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.20| 2.90 ] 2.25 | 4.70
16:00| 6848 |WCQA |ZIMBABWE RWANDA n. 2.80]2.75/2.80|4.80|4.80/9.009.00f1.333.05|5.80|3.80|5.70|4.30(2.409.00(2.40|9.00|2.35|3.20(3.30 | 3.30
16:00| 6849 |WCQA |NAMIBIA SAO TOME 1.17]7.25|17.011.67 |28.0)2.20|70.01.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|2.10 | 1.45]1.50 | 3.50 | 5.30 | 35.0| 3.35| 3.70 | 1.45 | 8.50
16:00| 6883 |WCQA |S.LEONE ETHIOPIA 2.00/3.30|4.0013.30|6.75]6.50 | 13.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]4.10 | 2.75|2.05|6.75]2.85|11.0|1 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.20
16:00| 6888 WCQA KENYA SEYCHELL. 1.03]15.050.0)1.18|95.0]1.50 | 95.04.00 | 1.20 | 1.53|1.70|1.23|1.08|1.13|1.784.40|23.0|3.20 | 3.50 | 1.07 | 25.0
16:30| 1981 |MKD C |POBEDA BASKIMI 18.0]7.50/1.12)130.01.38165.0{1.85]2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|22.0|20.0)4.20|23.0|1.282.35|2.35|2.55]6.25 | 1.22
17:00| 6059 |QEP21 | AZERB.M21 BULG.M21 5.10|3.50|1.67|7.75|2.55|15.0/4.401.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|6.50 | 7.25|2.60 | 13.0|1.73|4.50(1.82|2.303.25 | 1.77
17:30| 4451 |[SVK C |BANIK K. ZLATE M. 7.75|5.40/1.28111.0/1.67|37.0|2.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95/1.97|9.00 | 9.50|2.55 | 16.0 | 1.35|2.65]1.70 | 1.95|4.40 | 1.30
17:30/4452 |[SVK C |D.SAL'A MALZENICE 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25]9.006.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.40 | 3.50|2.00 | 7.25]1.82|5.70]|1.62 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 1.98
17:30/ 4581 HRV C |SOLIN RUDES 3.20/3.30|2.1515.20/3.50]9.006.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.10 | 4.20|2.20 | 8.50]1.90 | 6.25]1.70 | 2.15|2.50 | 2.10
17:30/ 4582 HRV C |GAJ MACE VARAZDIN 11.05.80|1.22]119.0| 1.65]55.0|2.15]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10| 15.0 | 14.0|3.60 | 19.0] 1.38 | 2.85]2.20 | 2.45]5.50 | 1.33
18:00| 6060 |QEP21 [NETH.M21 ISR.M21 1.1716.50 | 14.011.50 | 25.0]2.00 | 65.0|2.41 |1.50|2.20 | 2.05|1.57 | 1.25]1.33 | 2.60)3.60 | 20.0|2.40| 2.60] 1.28 | 5.80
19:00112678|FI4PF |ILVES I HJS AKAT. 1.75]3.80 4.10)2.55 | 5.80 3.201.30|1.82 1.371.50
19:00112679|FI4PF |TPV KIFEN 1.47 14.20 16.25]2.05|9.00 3.20/1.301.82 1.43|1.55
19:00| 5541 |DAN C |AB KOBEN. B93 2.80|3.70|2.15]4.50|3.40]8.00|5.90|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]3.903.30|1.87|6.50]1.75|5.20|1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.88
19:00| 6049 |QEP21 |GEOR.M21 N.IR.M21 1.7013.50 1 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.40|14.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.50 | 1.97]1.734.50)|2.50 | 12.0|1.782.20|1.75 | 2.95
19:00| 6050 |QEP21 |LITH.M21 HUNG.M21 5.803.80]1.55[9.00|2.30f17.0|3.70/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|7.75|7.50(2.80 | 13.0/1.68 |4.10/1.90|2.30[3.90 | 1.68
19:00| 6061 |QEP21 MOLD.M21 SVK.M21 7.50]4.301.40114.0|2.00f32.0/2.80]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45[10.5/9.50|2.95|14.0|1.57 | 3.45[1.85|2.20|4.90 | 1.50
19:00| 6062 |QEP21 NORW.M21 SVN.M21 1.55|3.80|5.80)2.25|9.00)3.60|17.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.20 | 1.75]1.65|3.90|2.70 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.15]1.63 | 3.70
19:00|/ 6063 |QEP21 |CYPR.M21 FINL.M21 4.7013.50]1.72|7.002.60)12.0/4.40[2.191.60|2.55]/2.40|5.90|5.90(2.3011.0/1.65|4.30|1.67|2.00|2.60 | 1.67
19:00| 6601 |INTFR |[ESTONIA ANDORRA 1.703.45|5.70)12.75|10.5|5.00 | 22.0|1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.903.70 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.40 | 13.0| 2.30| 3.00 | 2.25 | 6.00
19:00) 6780 \WCQE |AZERBAWLJ. UKRAINE 7.50]4.401.45|14.0|2.15|33.0/3.20|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60)12.0/10.5|3.05|15.0|1.60|3.80]1.95|2.30|5.10 | 1.58
19:00| 6783 WCQE |ARMENIA R.IRELAND 4.80]3.60|1.85[7.25/2.90/16.0|5.60|1.85]1.95|3.45/2.90|7.00|7.25(2.7012.0/1.87 |5.80|1.90|2.45|3.45|2.00
19:00| 6850 |WCQA |CAPE VER. CAMEROON 3.40|2.75]2.505.30|4.20|10.0/9.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.50 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.30|7.75[2.10 | 2.90|3.15| 2.90
19:00| 6869 WCQA |S.AFRICA NIGERIA 2.60|3.00|3.00f4.40/5.2019.50|10.0/1.41]2.70|5.40|3.90|5.20 | 3.80|2.40/8.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.35
19:00| 6878 WCQA |TOGO SUDAN 2.50]3.05]3.10/4.30|5.40/9.0010.5/1.41]2.705.40|3.90|5.00|3.70(2.30 | 7.75[2.40 | 10.0| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.40
19:00| 6879 |WCQA |DR CONGO SENEGAL 3.45|3.15]2.2515.80|3.70|10.5|7.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.75|5.50 | 2.50 | 10.0|2.15|7.25[2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.70
19:00) 6884 |\WWCQA |BURKIN.F. EGYPT 3.05/3.15|2.45|5.30/4.10]10.0 | 8.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]6.25|4.70|2.40 | 10.0)2.20 | 7.25]11.97 | 2.80 | 2.95 | 2.65
19:15| 6064 |QEP21|MACED.M21 ITALY M21 12.05.50|1.23]122.0|1.70]65.0 | 2.25]2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|17.0 | 16.03.60 | 20.0| 1.42|3.102.45|2.70 | 6.00 | 1.38
19:30112704|ELLEA |GERMA.M20 ITALY M20 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.009.001.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.60|1.85|5.80]2.10 | 8.50 ] 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.98 | 2.40
20:00/3131 |DE 4B IMEMMINGEN  |ILLERTIS. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.80/3.20]9.00 | 5.80|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.50 | 3.60|2.00 | 7.25]1.80 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 1.97
20:00| 4583 |HRV C |[KARLOVAC BELISCE 1.1716.50 | 14.0] 1.50 | 25.0 ] 2.00 | 65.0 | 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05] 1.57 | 1.25]1.33 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 1.28 | 5.80
20:00| 5481 |[SWEC |RAPPE OSTERS 22.0/12.0|1.05133.0/1.25]65.01.62]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90]28.0|27.0|4.30/23.0/1.22|2.10|2.55|2.70|6.50 | 1.13
20:00/ 6051 |QEP21|TURK.M21 CROAT.M21 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.60]7.25|8.00|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.60 | 3.001.90 |6.50]1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95[2.10 | 2.25
20:00| 6052 | QEP21|MALTA M21 GREEC.M21 15.0/7.00|1.15]25.0|1.50]65.0 | 1.97]2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10| 19.0 | 18.0|4.00 | 20.0 | 1.33 | 2.65]2.55 | 2.80 | 6.25 | 1.28
20:00/ 6065 | QEP21 KOSOV.M21 SPAIN M21 12.0]6.00|1.20)22.0|1.6065.0{2.05]2.29|1.55]|2.35]2.10|16.0|15.0)3.60 | 19.0)1.37|2.80|2.30|2.55]5.70 | 1.32
20:00/ 6605 INTFR |JORDAN DOM.REP. 1.5214.00|7.00)2.30|13.0)3.70|28.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.65|1.90)1.70 | 4.303.20 | 13.0| 2.05|2.50 | 1.73 | 5.20
20:30| 6053 |QEP21|LUXEM.M21 FAR..M21 1.803.45]4.20]2.75|6.50]4.80 | 11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.65|2.10|1.75|4.80]2.30 | 10.01.72] 2.05]1.78 | 2.70
21:00/12462 ELDVK TRANMERE NOT.F.M21 1.7013.60 | 4.60)2.55|6.75|4.00 13.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.20 | 1.87]1.62 |4.00|2.25|11.0]1.55|1.85]1.58 | 2.40
21:00112472)URU C |BELLA V. CENTR.ES. 2.70/3.00|2.65[4.40/4.40]8.50|8.00/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.403.45|2.05/7.00]2.05|7.00|1.68|2.10|2.35|2.30
21:0012705/ENNLK|HALIFAX MIDDL.M21 2.20]3.702.70|3.40 | 4.20|5.90 | 8.00)2.37 |1.45]2.10|2.05|2.70 | 2.40(1.70 | 5.10|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.42 | 1.65[1.75 | 1.87
21:0012706/ENNLK BOR.WOOD WBA M21 1.67 1 4.00 4.00)2.45|5.80|4.00|10.5]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.15|1.85]1.57 |3.80|2.15|7.75|1.52|1.82]|1.57 | 2.30
21:00| 6054 | QEP21|MONT.M21 SWED.M21 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.25|17.0/3.50]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.60|12.0|1.63|3.80)1.73|2.103.60 | 1.60
21:00| 6055 |QEP21|SCOTL.M21 PORTU.M21 7.00/4.30/1.42112.0/2.00|30.0|2.80|2.19/1.60 |2.55|2.40|9.50|9.002.80 | 12.0|1.52|3.45]|1.75]|2.10|4.40 | 1.48
21:3012023/ARG4 |YUPANQUI V.ARENAS 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10 | 3.70|2.30 | 8.00]2.40 |9.00]2.10 | 2.90|3.00 | 3.10
21:30112025/ARG4 |JUV.UNIDA CENTRA.B. 1.65]3.45/5.40)12.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.55|2.30|4.403.35|3.25|2.15]1.80|5.70]3.05| 13.0| 2.20 | 2.85] 2.00 | 4.60
21:30{12026)ARG4 |CLU.LUJAN DEP.PAR. 1.55]3.45|6.75]|2.45|13.0|4.20 | 25.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.30 | 2.10 | 1.80 | 5.30 | 3.35 | 14.0| 2.40 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.25
21:3012473/ARG4 |CAMIONER. CANUELAS 1.55]3.45|6.75]12.45|13.0|4.20|25.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.30|2.10)1.80 | 5.30)3.35| 14.0| 2.40| 3.00] 2.00 | 6.25
21:30112680/ARG4 |CLAYPOLE DEP.ESP. 2.60)2.90|2.85[4.40/4.90]9.00/9.00/1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10 | 3.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.50] 2.70 | 3.50 | 3.20 | 3.60
21:30/ 2293 |UKPS |EVESH.UTD HUNGERF. 2.30]3.60]2.60|3.50|4.10|6.75|8.00/1.91]1.70]2.70|2.50|3.35|2.75[1.85|5.90[1.92 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.90[2.00 | 2.15
21:30/ 6056 | QEP21 |GERM.M21 LATV.M21 1.03]13.0/30.0)1.20|50.0)1.47|70.03.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75|1.25|1.05]1.17|1.90|4.10|23.0|2.80|3.35]|1.08 | 7.756
21:30/ 6057 |QEP21[SAN M.M21 ROMAN.M21 35.0/14.0|1.02|55.0/1.17]70.0/1.40|4.00|1.20|1.53|1.67|40.037.0|3.80/23.0/1.13|1.78]14.15|4.55|9.50 | 1.05
21:30/ 6066 |QEP21|R.IR.M21 ANDOR.M21 1.08 19.50|20.0)1.32|33.0)1.72|65.0]2.55|1.45]|2.102.00|1.47|1.18]1.27 |2.25|4.4023.0|2.70|2.85]1.20 | 6.75
21:45112082ENG 5 |[YORK TAMWORTH 1.50]4.00|5.50)2.10|7.7513.25[17.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.05|1.65]1.57 |3.60|2.55| 11.0|1.67|2.00]|1.53 | 3.15
21:45/12463 ELDVK|MANSFIELD HARROG.T. 1.65|3.80/4.40)2.45/6.25|14.10|12.01.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.35|1.87]1.65|4.20|2.30 | 10.5|1.72|2.05]|1.68 | 2.75
21:45112475[ENN| |CHESHUNT BILLERIC. 3.15|3.70/1.95]5.00 | 3.00/9.00 | 5.60|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.90|3.90/1.95|7.00|1.72|4.90|1.62|1.95|2.20 | 1.83
21:45112476/[ENNI |LEWES CHICHEST. 2.55|3.60|2.35[4.00/3.60)7.75|7.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.80|3.15[1.87|6.25]1.82|5.90|1.55| 1.85|2.05 | 2.00
21:45[12477/ENNI  |WIN&FINC HASHTAG 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80]7.25|7.25|12.25|1.50]2.20/2.10]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67 |1.87 | 1.87
21:45[12478 ENNI |BRENTWOOD |CANVEY 1.50]4.20|5.20)2.10|7.2513.20|16.0/2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.92|1.62]1.523.40)2.25|10.5|1.57|1.92]1.48 | 2.60
21:45/2262 [ENG7 |R.BEDFORD BURY TOWN 2.10|3.702.90|3.25|4.60]6.00|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82|5.70]2.00 | 7.25]|1.62 | 2.00 | 1.98 | 2.25
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:45| 2263 |[ENG7 |ROYSTON NEEDHAM 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70|7.75|7.25|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.90|3.25[1.90|6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.60 | 1.92]2.15|2.10
21:45| 2264 |[ENG7 |HARB.TOWN QUORN 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.10|5.60|9.00 | 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.00 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.30|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.05|1.90 | 2.35
21:45| 2265 |[ENG7 |FC BRO.S. BANB.UTD 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 | 5.90|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.20|3.45|1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.50|1.57 | 1.87]|2.15 | 1.90
21:45| 2266 |[ENG7 |ALVECHUR. HALESOWEN 2.20|3.60/2.80|3.45|4.60|6.50|8.501.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87|6.25|2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.35
21:45| 2267 |[ENG7 |STAMFORD REDDITCH 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.70|4.10|7.50 | 8.50 | 1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.50|2.00 | 7.00]1.77 | 2.20 ] 2.30 | 2.40
21:45| 2268 |[ENG7 |BISHOP.S. LEISTON 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.10| 5.60|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.00 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.30|2.00 | 7.25| 1.67 | 2.05|1.90 | 2.35
21:45| 2294 |UKPS |POOLE FARNHAM T 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.40]8.00 | 6.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.501.77 | 5.70]|1.57 | 1.87]|2.10 | 1.93
21:45| 2295 |UKPS |UXBRIDGE BERKHAMS. 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.60|4.20|7.00|8.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.60|2.95[1.90|6.502.00 | 6.75]1.67 | 2.10]2.15 | 2.30
21:45| 2296 |UKPS |YATE TOWN TIVERTON 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.70|4.00|7.25|8.001.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|3.60|2.95[1.90|6.25|1.926.50]|1.62|1.97]|2.15|2.25
21:45| 2297 |UKPS |PLYMO.P. DORCHEST. 2.55|3.70/2.30|4.00|3.50|7.75|6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.77 | 5.50]1.52 | 1.80]2.00 | 1.93
21:45| 2298 |UKPS |HANWEL.T. CHERTS.T. 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.20|4.70| 5.80 | 9.001.91]1.70|2.70 | 250 3.10| 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.92 | 6.75] 1.62 | 1.95]1.92 | 2.20
21:45/ 2311 |[ENPN |WORKINGT. UTD OF M. 2.45|3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.90|3.25[1.92|6.75|1.92 | 6.75]|1.67 | 2.05]|2.25 | 2.25
21:45/ 2313 |[ENPN |ASHTON BAMBER B. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60|6.00 | 8.501.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.15|2.55|1.80|5.501.92 | 6.75]1.60 | 1.95]1.95|2.20
21:45| 2314 ENPN |GUISELEY PRESCOT 1.95/3.703.15]3.05|5.10|5.80|9.50 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90]3.35|2.50]1.87 | 5.90|2.15|9.00| 1.85|2.45]|2.10 | 2.65
21:45/ 2315 |[ENPN |HYDE LEEK TOWN 1.85|3.703.45]|2.80|5.30|5.10|9.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.75|2.20]|1.75|4.90| 2.15|9.00| 1.72 | 2.05| 1.85 | 2.50
21:45/2316 |[ENPN |LANCASTER WARRIN.R. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.90|3.90|7.75|7.75|1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|4.00|3.30|2.00 | 7.00|2.00 | 7.00]1.75|2.20 ]| 2.35 | 2.35
21:45/2317 |ENPN |HEDNESF. ILKESTON 2.00|3.70/3.00|3.10|4.90|5.809.001.75]1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.20 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.70 | 2.05 | 8.00 ] 1.72 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.40
21:45/ 2318 |[ENPN |MORPETH HEBBUR.T. 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.70|4.00|7.25|8.001.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|3.60|2.95[1.90|6.25|1.92 6.50]|1.62|1.97]|2.15|2.25
21:45/ 2319 |[ENPN |WHITBY T. STOC.TOWN 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.30]9.00 | 6.001.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|4.50|3.60|2.00|7.25|1.87 |5.70]1.67 | 2.10] 2.30 | 2.00
21:45| 2320 |[ENG7 |STRATF.T. BARWELL 2.00|3.70/3.00|3.10|4.80|5.70 | 9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.90|2.35|1.75|5.30|1.926.75]|1.57 | 1.90]|1.85 | 2.15
21:45| 2322 |[ENPN |WARRINGT. RUSHALL 3.05|3.70|1.9814.90 | 3.10]9.00 | 5.70]1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.80 | 3.99|2.05 | 8.00|1.85|5.70| 1.75| 2.25| 2.45 | 2.00
21:45| 2324 |[ENG7 |KETTERING SPALDING 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.45|2.90 | 1.85|6.00 | 1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 ]| 2.05 | 2.10
21:45/ 6612 |INTFR |WALES CANADA 2.40|3.35/2.95|3.90|4.90|7.75]9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.00|3.30|2.05|7.00|2.10 | 8.50]1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50
21:45/6781 WCQE |HUNGARY PORTUGAL 8.004.70/1.40|14.0|1.97|35.02.80|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|11.0|10.5|2.80|15.0|1.48 | 3.35]|1.68 | 2.00|4.80 | 1.45
21:45| 6782 |WCQE |[FRANCE ICELAND 1.08 13.0]30.011.27 |32.0|1.67|70.0|3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.83]1.35|1.13]|1.23|2.05|3.80|23.0|2.40 | 2.60|1.13 | 6.20
21:45) 6784 WCQE |CYPRUS ROMANIA 5.303.60|1.70]8.00 | 2.65]|18.04.80]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|7.50|7.75]|2.80 | 13.0|1.80 | 5.20| 1.95|2.50 | 3.70 | 1.88
21:45)6785 WCQE |ALBANIA LATVIA 1.40|4.40/9.00]12.10|17.0|3.15|38.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]|2.60 | 1.78|1.65 | 4.30| 3.60 | 20.0|2.40 | 2.90 | 1.73 | 6.75
21:45| 6786 |WCQE |B&H AUSTRIA 5.503.85|1.679.002.60]19.04.50]1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|8.50 | 8.00|2.80 | 13.0|1.77 | 4.60| 1.87 | 2.35|4.20 | 1.80
21:45| 6787 WCQE |NORWAY MOLDOVA 1.05/14.035.011.22|55.01.57|75.0|3.55|1.25/1.68|1.77]1.30|1.10]1.18 | 2.00 | 4.60 | 23.0| 3.05 | 3.30|1.10 | 15.0
21:45/ 6788 |WCQE |SERBIA ENGLAND 4.65|3.55/1.95|7.25|3.15|15.0|6.00|1.67 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.25|7.50|6.75]2.70 | 12.0| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65] 3.80 | 2.20
22:00/ 6602 INTFR |[MALTA S.MARINO 1.33/4.7012.011.97 | 25.0|2.90 | 65.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]|2.55|1.72|1.58 | 4.30 | 4.80 | 25.0| 2.65 | 3.05| 1.68 | 8.00
22:00| 6857 WCQA |ANGOLA MAURITIUS 1.18/7.0016.011.65|27.0/2.15|70.0|1.90|1.80|3.002.60]1.93|1.40]|1.45/3.20|4.80|28.0|2.95|3.30|1.40|7.75
22:00/6870 WCQA |BENIN LESOTHO 1.63]3.60|6.50)2.55|11.014.80|23.0/1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60|3.45|2.25]1.85|5.90]3.35|14.0|2.35|3.00]2.10 | 6.00
22:00| 6871 WCQA |MAURITAN. S.SUDAN 1.404.30]9.50]2.10|19.0|3.20|40.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]|2.65|1.80|1.65 |4.40|3.80|23.0|2.50 | 3.00|1.75 | 7.00
22:00/ 6882 WCQA |GAMBIA BURUNDI 1.75/3.505.00]2.80|8.50|5.20|17.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.30]1.85|5.80|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.00
22:00/ 6885 WCQA |GABON IVORY CO. 3.80/3.05|2.15]6.00|3.60]12.0|7.25]|1.41|2.705.40|3.90|7.50 | 6.00|2.65|11.0|2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 4.20 | 2.75
23:30| 1491 |[EC2PF |INDEP.J. N.DE OCT. 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.90|13.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60|2.50]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0|2.15|2.85]2.25 | 3.90
23:30| 6606 |INTFR |[EGYPT TUNISIA 2.05|3.20/4.00|3.40|6.75|6.75|13.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.10|2.85|2.05|6.75|2.85| 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.20
02:00| 6809 |KVMS |[ECUADOR ARGENTINA 3.35|2.75/2.65|5.40|4.50[10.5/9.501.30 | 3.50 | 8.00 | 3.90|6.50 | 5.20 | 2.40 | 10.0| 2.40 | 8.50| 2.55| 3.60 | 3.80 | 3.90
02:30| 6806 |KVMS |VENEZUELA COLOMBIA 2.55|3.25|2.75|4.20|4.90|9.00 | 9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.70| 3.502.20 | 7.25|2.25]9.00] 1.88 | 2.50]2.60 | 2.75
02:30/ 6807 |KVMS |PERU PARAGUAY 2.45|2.80|3.60|4.10|5.80]8.50|10.5|1.37 |3.10|7.00 | 3.90|5.00|3.70|2.30|7.75|2.60 | 10.0] 2.45| 3.60 | 3.05 | 4.00
02:30| 6808 |[KVMS |BOLIVIA BRAZIL 3.40/3.50|2.25]|5.50|3.60]10.5|7.25]|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|5.404.80|2.409.50]|1.97 |6.75|1.80|2.30|2.75|2.25
02:30| 6810 |KVMS |CHILE URUGUAY 3.45/3.15|2.25|5.80|3.70|11.0|7.50]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|6.50 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0|2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85|3.35 | 2.55
03:00/ 6889 [SPQC |JAMAICA TRINIDAD 1.48 14.006.50]2.20|11.03.30|25.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|/1.75]|1.65|3.90|3.00|13.0/1.98 | 2.35|1.63 | 4.50
03:00/ 6890 |[SPQC |CURACAO BERMUDA 1.15|7.0015.011.45|25.0|1.95|65.0|2.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]|1.50|1.22]1.30 | 2.45|3.80|20.0|2.25|2.45]|1.23 | 5.80
04:30/ 1288 |COL 1 |BUKARAM. ONCE CAL. 1.90|3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.80|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.45|2.45]|1.95|6.50|2.65|11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.60
04:30/ 1292 |COL C |[SANTA FE AL.VALL. (1:1)) 1.67|3.45]5.20]12.65/9.004.70|17.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.95/2.10]1.80 | 5.40|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.20
05:00/ 6891 |[SPQC |COSTAR. HAITI 1.703.45]4.90]|2.65|7.50|4.70|15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.80|2.10]|1.80 | 5.20|2.70 | 12.0|1.95| 2.50 | 1.88 | 3.50
05:00| 6892 |[SPQC |HONDURAS NICARAGUA 1.42/4.10]7.50]2.05/14.0|3.00|32.0|1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75]|2.25|/1.65]|1.63 |3.90|3.25|16.0|2.10 | 2.45]1.60 | 5.30
10:00{12721|AUWP |O.KINGSW. PER.G.M23 1.70 14.20 1 3.60]2.40|5.20|3.90|9.002.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.97|1.82]|1.52|3.60|1.87|6.75|1.35|1.47|1.43|1.82




